
Company Interest Contact Person Mailing Address Phone # Fax # Email
GJ Winwater Vendor Reuben Lambert 819 21 1/2 Rd., Bldg A, GJ CO  81505 970.255.9015 970.255.9018 orlambert@winwaterworks.com
GJ Pipe Vendor Milo Harris 2868 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81501 970.241.7881 970.241.7881 MiloH@gjpipe.com
WCCA Planroom Kim Colton 2470 F Road, Suite 14, GJ, CO  81505 970.245.1384 970.245.1394 wcca@wcca-gj.com
Core and Main Vendor Jimmy Streets 3026 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81504 970.260.4276 970.628.7104 Jimmy.Street@coreandmain.com
Dirtworks Construction, LLC Contractor Branden Hughes 2195 I Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.241.1691 970.241.2570 dirtworksconstruction@gmail.com
M.A. Concrete Contractor Andy Azcarraga 2323 River Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.250.8050 970.243.9757 maconcreteandy@bresnan.net
Sorter Construction Contractor Jesse Nelson 2802 Hwy 50, GJ, CO  81501 970.260.5142 970.242.9040 jesse@sorterdigs.com
Traffic Control Specialists Traffic Maria Slane 526 Perkins Ct., GJ, CO  81504 970.257.7400 marias@flagsandcones.com
Construct Connect Planroom Lindsey Wehrle 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800, 

Cincinnati, OH  45209
800.364.2059 
x8198

866.570.8187 Lindsey.Wehrle@constructconnect.com

Global Underground Corp Contractor Jessica Kennedy 641 Winters Drive, Colorado Springs, 
CO 80907

719.471.7414 
x107 719.471.7494 jkennedy@globalug.com

Eagles Nest Contracting Contractor Casey Kenney 180 Night Hawk Dr., GJ, CO  81503 970.628.1747 
970.596.6139

970.433.7374 casey@encgj.net

Traffic Control Specialists Traffic Maria Slane 526 Perkins Ct., GJ, CO  81504 970.257.7400 marias@flagsandcones.com
CW Construction Contractor Ryan Hudson 1228 O 1/2 Rd., Loma, CO  81524 970.640.0889 ryan@cwconst.com
United Companies Contractor Justin Vensel 2273 River Rd., GJ, CO  81505 970.852.7775 justin.vensel@united-gj.com
CW Construction Contractor Chanz Weaver 1228 O 1/2 Rd., Loma, CO  81524 970.640.0922 chanz@cwconst.com

PLANHOLDERS LIST
Village 9 Phase 1 - 8-Inch Waterline Replacement Project

PRE-BID, Thursday, June 21, 2018 at 11:00 A.M, across the street Oxford and Carriage
Bid Opening Thursday, June 28, 2018 at 2:00 PM, Ute Office


